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event_name race race_date rider horse division place time purse fee

BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race Peewee 2024-11-09 Jolene Stovner Speedy Gonzales 1 1 32.954 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race Peewee 2024-11-09 Hazel Johnson Poppy 1 2 48.566 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race Peewee 2024-11-09 Quincy Westwood Trigger 1 3 54.991 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race Peewee 2024-11-09 Jaycie Culpepper Squirrel Can’t make it void

BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race Derby - 2D 2024-11-09 Summer Schaffran Br Big Red Dog 1 1 17.387| $34.00 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race Derby - 2D 2024-11-09 Cheyenne Westwood | Jess Rockin My Socks 2 1 18.485| $23.00| $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09  Summer Schaffran Br Big Red Dog 1 1 17.387 | $319.00 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 | Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 1 2 17.515| $245.00| $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09  Tonya Rosebrook Scooting By A Jet K3 2 1 17.971| $218.00| $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Vickie Westwood Eph Streakin Orphan 2 2 18.122| $167.00| $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Kayla Vincent Arial Fleet 2 3 18.242| $122.00| $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Kayla Vincent Fx Tyed Up In Fame 3 1 18.389| $186.00 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Nicolle Johnson Britt 3 2 18.475| $143.00| $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Cheyenne Westwood | Jess Rockin My Socks 3 3 18.485 $104.00 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Taylor Selby McPhersc Jd Firewater Gucci 3 4 18.538 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker 3 5 18.577 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Stephanie Culpepper My Fannys Bar Broke 3 6 18.683 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Gracie Garthwaite Trg Miss N Freckles 3 7 18.736 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Taylor Dent Kt Jane Dough 3 8 18.741 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Gretchen Miller Guys Double Shot 3 9 18.774 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Patricia Freeman-Marti lvan The Jedi 3 10 18.79 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 3 11 18.817 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Sabrina Frolov Rca Pretty Latefrost 3 12 18.834 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Tonya Rosebrook Pr Tres My Fame 3 13 18.838 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 3 14 18.841 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Kessa Larson Machos Easter Lilly 4 1 18.993| $162.00  $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Bobbi Aldrich Sixes Frosted Aspen 4 2 19.134| $124.00 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 4 3 19.272| $90.00 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Kaylee Hofman Th Party Hard 4 4 19.319 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 4 5 19.388 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Ava Finley Jojo 4 6 19.439 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Denali Hart Jd's Famous Look 4 7 20.009 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Randi Garthwaite My Heart Seis Fame 4 8 20.106 $1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header $300 added money 1st race 4D added money = $300 2024-11-09 Tee Mott Best Advice Winston 4 9 20.156 $1.00
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Mackenzie Christianse Pepper

Adella Larson
Madelyn Davidsen
Tammy lvins
Ruth Broadhurst
Angie Finley
Ava Mettler
Bobbi Aldrich
Carla Bridges
Christine Conley
Gabriella Flegal
Ryder Johns

Teagan Brewer

Summer Schaffran
Kimberly Olson
Tonya Rosebrook
Vickie Westwood
Kayla Vincent
Kayla Vincent
Cheyenne Westwood
Penny Marston
Gretchen Miller
Sabrina Frolov
Tonya Rosebrook
Kessa Larson
Kaylee Hofman
Denali Hart

Ruth Broadhurst

Teagan Brewer
Paisley Thompson
Teagan Brewer

Paisley Thompson

Denali Hart
Hollee Kaseberg
Denali Hart

Hollee Kaseberg

Best Breezen Bye
There Goes Tokyo
Somthin Bout A Truck
Rosies Queen “Rosie”
Rca Honor Faye

Fx Fame In My Pocket
A Key Stone Fire Rb
Absolute Peppa

Va Ranglers Britches
Lena’s Queen Of Hart’s
Duddah Laduh

Storm Chasin Judge

Br Big Red Dog

Ima Special Kindacat
Scooting By A Jet K3
Eph Streakin Orphan
Arial Fleet

Fx Tyed Up In Fame
Jess Rockin My Socks
Picnupafamoustreaker
Guys Double Shot
Rca Pretty Latefrost
Pr Tres My Fame
Machos Easter Lilly
Th Party Hard

Jd's Famous Look

Rosies Queen “Rosie”

Got Caught Streakin
Queen Godiva
Storm Chasin Judge

Queen Godiva

Jd's Famous Look
Annie
Jd's Famous Look

Annie
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20.516
20.538
20.732
20.968
23.485
923.598

Vet out - Horse Lame

No

No

No

No

Scratch

No-

17.387
17.515
17.971
18.122
18.242
18.389
18.485
18.577
18.774
18.834
18.838
18.993
19.319
20.009
23.485

18.817
19.246
No-

Scratch

20.009
20.995
20.009
20.995

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
void

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
void

$1.00

$87.00| $1.00
$58.00| $1.00
$78.00| $1.00
$52.00 $1.00
$1.00
$67.00| $1.00
$44.00| $1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$58.00| $1.00
$39.00| $1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$86.00 $1.00
$1.00
$1.00

void

$30.00 $1.00
$27.00|$1.00
$26.00 | $1.00
$24.00 | $1.00
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Senior 2024-11-09
Senior 2nd race run or roll 2024-11-09

Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09
Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09

Novice 2nd race - horse or rider| 2024-11-09
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Tammy lvins

Ruth Broadhurst
Christine Conley
Ruth Broadhurst

Karma Johns
Stephanie Kaseberg

Stephanie Kaseberg

Somthin Bout A Truck
Rosies Queen “Rosie”
Va Ranglers Britches

Rosies Queen “Rosie”

Ss Roys Ropin Cactus
Coppers Last Fritz

Coppers Last Fritz

No

Total

20.012
23.485

23.485

20.335

21.115
21.115

$52.00| $1.00
$34.00| $1.00

$1.00
$25.00| $1.00

$30.00 | $1.00
$27.00| $1.00
$25.00|$1.00

$73.0(



