101---BSCC-Prime-activity-2024-11-11

event_name	race	race_date	rider	horse	division	place	time	purse	fee
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Peewee	2024-11-09	Jolene Stovner	Speedy Gonzales	1	1	32.954		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Peewee	2024-11-09	Hazel Johnson	Рорру	1	2	48.566		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Peewee	2024-11-09	Quincy Westwood	Trigger	1	3	54.991		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Peewee	2024-11-09	Jaycie Culpepper	Squirrel			Can't make it		void
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Derby - 2D	2024-11-09	Summer Schaffran	Br Big Red Dog	1	1	17.387	\$34.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Derby - 2D	2024-11-09	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	2	1	18.485	\$23.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Summer Schaffran	Br Big Red Dog	1	1	17.387	\$319.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	1	2	17.515	\$245.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Tonya Rosebrook	Scooting By A Jet K3	2	1	17.971	\$218.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Vickie Westwood	Eph Streakin Orphan	2	! 2	18.122	\$167.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Kayla Vincent	Arial Fleet	2	: 3	18.242	\$122.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Kayla Vincent	Fx Tyed Up In Fame	3	1	18.389	\$186.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	3	2	18.475	\$143.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	3	3	18.485	\$104.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Taylor Selby McPhers	Jd Firewater Gucci	3	. 4	18.538		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	3	5	18.577		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Stephanie Culpepper	My Fannys Bar Broke	3	6	18.683		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Gracie Garthwaite	Trg Miss N Freckles	3	7	18.736		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Taylor Dent	Kt Jane Dough	3	8	18.741		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Gretchen Miller	Guys Double Shot	3	9	18.774		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Patricia Freeman-Mart	i Ivan The Jedi	3	10	18.79		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	3	11	18.817		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Sabrina Frolov	Rca Pretty Latefrost	3	12	18.834		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Tonya Rosebrook	Pr Tres My Fame	3	13	18.838		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Carla Bridges	Kiss My Famous Lass	3	14	18.841		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Kessa Larson	Machos Easter Lilly	4	. 1	18.993	\$162.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	4	. 2	19.134	\$124.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	4	. 3	19.272	\$90.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Kaylee Hofman	Th Party Hard	4	. 4	19.319		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	4	. 5	19.388		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Ava Finley	Jojo	4	. 6	19.439		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Denali Hart	Jd's Famous Look	4	. 7	20.009		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Randi Garthwaite	My Heart Seis Fame	4	. 8	3 20.106		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	4	. 9	20.156		\$1.00

BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Mackenzie Christianse	Pepper	4	10	20.516		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Adella Larson	Best Breezen Bye	4	11	20.538		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Madelyn Davidsen	There Goes Tokyo	4	12	20.732		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Tammy Ivins	Somthin Bout A Truck	4	13	20.968		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosie"	4	14	23.485		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Angie Finley	Rca Honor Faye	4	15	923.598		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Ava Mettler	Fx Fame In My Pocket		,	Vet out - Horse Lame)	void
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Bobbi Aldrich	A Key Stone Fire Rb			No		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Carla Bridges	Absolute Peppa			No		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Christine Conley	Va Ranglers Britches			No		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Gabriella Flegal	Lena's Queen Of Hart's			No		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Ryder Johns	Duddah Laduh		:	Scratch		void
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D added money = \$300	2024-11-09	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge		1	No-		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Summer Schaffran	Br Big Red Dog	1	1	17.387	\$87.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	1	2	17.515	\$58.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Tonya Rosebrook	Scooting By A Jet K3	2	1	17.971	\$78.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Vickie Westwood	Eph Streakin Orphan	2	2	18.122	\$52.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Kayla Vincent	Arial Fleet	2	3	18.242		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Kayla Vincent	Fx Tyed Up In Fame	3	1	18.389	\$67.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	3	2	18.485	\$44.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	3	3	18.577		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Gretchen Miller	Guys Double Shot	3	4	18.774		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Sabrina Frolov	Rca Pretty Latefrost	3	5	18.834		\$1.0
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Tonya Rosebrook	Pr Tres My Fame	3	6	18.838		\$1.0
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Kessa Larson	Machos Easter Lilly	4	1	18.993	\$58.00	\$1.0
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Kaylee Hofman	Th Party Hard	4	2	19.319	\$39.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Denali Hart	Jd's Famous Look	4	3	20.009		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	4D 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosie"	4	4	23.485		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Youth	2024-11-09	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	1	1	18.817	\$86.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Youth	2024-11-09	Paisley Thompson	Queen Godiva	1	2	19.246	ψυυ.υυ	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Youth	2024-11-09	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge			No-		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Youth 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Paisley Thompson	Queen Godiva			Scratch		void
DITA Failing into Fail Double Reader \$500 added money 1st race	routil 2nd race run of foll	2024-11-09	raisley mompson	Queen Goulva			JulaiUII		void
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	In-betweener's	2024-11-09	Denali Hart	Jd's Famous Look	1	1	20.009	\$30.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	In-betweener's	2024-11-09	Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	2	1	20.995	\$27.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	In-betweener's 2nd race run o	or r 2024-11-09	Denali Hart	Jd's Famous Look	1	1	20.009	\$26.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	In-betweener's 2nd race run of	or r 2024-11-09	Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	2	1	20.995	\$24.00	\$1.00

BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Senior 2nd race run or roll 2024-11-09 Ruth Broadhurst Rosies Queen "Rosie" 1 1 23.485 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz Rosies Queen "Rosie" 1 1 23.485 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz Stephanie Kaseberg Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz Stephanie Kaseberg										
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Senior Senior 2024-11-09 Ruth Broadhurst Rosies Queen "Rosie" 4 1 23.485 \$34.00 \$1.00 BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Senior Senior 2024-11-09 Christine Conley Va Ranglers Britches No \$1.00 BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Senior 2nd race run or roll 2024-11-09 Ruth Broadhurst Rosies Queen "Rosie" 1 1 23.485 \$25.00 \$1.00 BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Stephanie Kaseberg Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Stephan										
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Senior 2024-11-09 Christine Conley Va Ranglers Britches No \$1.0 Senior 2024-11-09 Ruth Broadhurst Rosies Queen "Rosie" 1 1 23.485 \$25.00 \$1.0 BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.0 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.0	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Senior	2024-11-09	Tammy Ivins	Somthin Bout A Truck	1	1	20.012	\$52.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Senior 2nd race run or roll 2024-11-09 Ruth Broadhurst Rosies Queen "Rosie" 1 1 23.485 \$25.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.00 \$	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Senior	2024-11-09	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosie"	4	1	23.485	\$34.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Karma Johns Ss Roys Ropin Cactus 1 1 20.335 \$30.00 \$1.00 BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Senior	2024-11-09	Christine Conley	Va Ranglers Britches			No		\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 2 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Senior 2nd race run or roll	2024-11-09	Ruth Broadhurst	Rosies Queen "Rosie"	1	1	23.485	\$25.00	\$1.00
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice - horse or rider has not w 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$27.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz Novice 2nd race - horse or rider Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00										
BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race Novice 2nd race - horse or rider 2024-11-09 Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers Last Fritz 1 1 21.115 \$25.00 \$1.00	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Novice - horse or rider has not v	2024-11-09	Karma Johns	Ss Roys Ropin Cactus	1	1	20.335	\$30.00	\$1.00
	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Novice - horse or rider has not v	2024-11-09	Stephanie Kaseberg	Coppers Last Fritz	2	1	21.115	\$27.00	\$1.00
T-1-1 070	BHA Falling into Fall Double Header \$300 added money 1st race	Novice 2nd race - horse or rider	2024-11-09	Stephanie Kaseberg	Coppers Last Fritz	1	1	21.115	\$25.00	\$1.00
lotal \$/3								Total		\$73.00